
Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Schedule 

January 2017 

Monday, January 2, 2017

 Federal Holiday – New Year’s 

 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, January 4, 2017

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Thursday, January 5, 2017

1:00PM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting 

 

Friday, January 6, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, January 9, 2017

7:30AM Speaker at SGCC Global - Kansas City, MO 

 

12:00PM Meetings w/Kansas City FRB IT staff 

 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

7:00AM Speaker at Plaza Club, Kansas City 

 

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 

4:00PM Meeting w/Charles Levingston of Eagle 

Bank Corp 

 

Thursday, January 12, 2017

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

11:30AM Meeting w/House Financial Services 

Committee Chairman Jeb Hensarling 

 

3:30PM Interview w/Yalman Onaran of Bloomberg 

News 

 

Friday, January 13, 2017

7:30AM Phone Interview w/Die Zeit Newspaper 



 

Monday, January 16, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

1:00PM Speaker at Hassenfeld Institute for Public 

Leadership Forum, Bryant University, 

Smithfield, RI 

 

Wednesday, January 18, 2017

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Thursday, January 19, 2017

9:30AM Conference Call w/IADI staff 

 

Friday, January 20, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, January 23, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, January 24, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, January 25, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, January 26, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, January 27, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, January 30, 2017

12:00PM Conference Call w/John Shrewsberry of  

 Wells Fargo 

 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Schedule 

February 2017 

Wednesday, February 1, 2017

11:45AM Interview w/Ryan Tracy of the Wall Street 

Journal 

 

3:30PM Meeting w/Nikolay Evstratenko of the 

Russia Deposit Insurance Agency - IADI 

 

4:00PM Meeting w/Russian Delegation – IADI 

 

Thursday, February 2, 2017

10:00AM Conference Call w/IADI Research Team 

 

1:00PM Meeting w/Paul Weech of NeighborWorks 

America 

 

1:30PM Meeting w/Marcus Stanley of Our Financial 

Security 

 

Friday, February 3, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, February 6, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017

10:00AM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting 

 

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

2:30PM Phone Interview w/Patrick Lane of The 

Economist 

 

Wednesday, February 8, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, February 9, 2017

11:00AM Conference Call w/IADI staff 

 

12:00PM Phone Interview w/Yalman Onaran of 

Bloomberg News 



 

2:30PM Meeting w/John Shrewsberry of Wells 

Fargo 

 

Friday, February 10, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, February 13, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, February 16, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, February 17, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, February 20, 2017

 Federal Holiday – Presidents’ Day 

 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

10:00AM Meeting w/David Kelleher of Better 

Markets  

 

11:00AM Conference Call w/IADI staff 

 

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/Frank Medina of the House 

Financial Services Committee 

 

Thursday, February 23, 2017

10:00AM Meeting w/Stephen Miller of the Mercatus 

Center, George Mason University 

 

Friday, February 24, 2017



8:00AM Conference call w/John Carney, CPAC 

Moderator 

 

5:15PM Speaker at CPAC Conference, National 

Harbor, MD 

 

Monday, February 27, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017

Interview w/Patrick Lane of The Economist 

 

 

 

Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Schedule 

March 2017 

 

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

12:00PM Lunch w/Jeremiah Norton of Chain Bridge 

Partners 

 

Thursday, March 2, 2017

3:30PM Meeting w/Graham Steele & Laura Swanson 

of the Office of Senator Sherrod Brown 

 

Friday, March 3, 2017

9:00AM Meeting w/Delaware Bankers Association 

 

11:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Jim Wigand of Millstein & 

Company 

 

 

Monday, March 6, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, March 8, 2017

9:00AM Conference Call w/IADI Council Committee 



 

10:30AM Meeting w/Masaaki Shirakawa of Tokyo 

Aoyama Gakuin University 

 

12:30PM Lunch w/MaryAnn Hunter of the Federal 

Reserve Board 

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Mike Mayo, formerly w/CLSA 

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Matt Antle of Capital Group 

 

Thursday, March 9, 2017

8:00AM Conference Call w/IADI Council Committee 

Chairs 

 

9:30AM Meeting w/Keith Edgar of the House 

Committee on Financial Services 

 

12:30PM Meeting w/Congressman French Hill 

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Beth Zorc and other Senate 

Banking Committee staff 

 

Friday, March 10, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, March 13, 2017

2:00PM Speaker at Institute of International 

Bankers’ Annual Washington Conference 

 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, March 15, 2017

1:30PM Phone Interview w/Eleanor Bloxham of 

Fortune Magazine 

 

Thursday, March 16, 2017

10:00AM Interview w/Kathleen Hays of Bloomberg 

News 

 

Friday, March 17, 2017

9:30AM Conference Call w/IADI Research 

Conference Planning Committee 

 



12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

Monday, March 20, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

4:30PM Conference Call w/Rajinder Singh of 

BankUnited  

 

Wednesday, March 22, 2017

1:30PM Meeting w/Michael Bradfield & Gaurav 

Vasisht of the Volcker Alliance  

 

Thursday, March 23, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, March 24, 2017

10:30AM Phone Interview w/Jack Willoughby of 

Barrons 

 

12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

Monday, March 27, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017

8:00AM Speaker at SGCC - Kansas City  

 

Wednesday, March 29, 2017

9:30AM Meeting w/David Stevens and David Motley 

of the Mortgage Bankers Association 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Paul Kupiec & Norbert Michel 

of The Heritage Foundation 

 

Thursday, March 30, 2017

8:30AM Meeting w/Commissioner Drew Breakspear 

of the Florida Office of Financial Regulation 

 

11:30AM Phone Interview w/Zach Fox of S&P Global  

Market Intelligence 

 



12:45PM Meeting w/Meredith Whitney, financial 

analyst 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/Anat Admati of the Stanford 

Graduate School of Business 

 

Friday, March 31, 2017

12:00PM Lunch w/Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

1:30PM Meeting on regulatory relief w/staff of the 

Committee on Oversight & Government 

Reform  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




